APN
06116007300
06116007400
06116007500
06116007800
061160A90000CO
06116008200
061160A00100CO
061160A00200CO

Owner

BARNETT, KEVIN & ARIAN

MEMPHIS INVESTMENT PROPERTIES Il LLC

SWIFT, JOSEPH C. & NICOLE C.

HARRIS, BARBARA ANNE

0O.1.C. HOMES AT 1316 CARDINAL AVENUE

CRAWFORD, RONNIE W.

SEYMAN, MICHAEL ANDREW & GILLETT, KATHARINE ANNE
HOSKINS, JANET & DANIEL



PropAddr PropCity Prop< PropZip

1300 CARDINAL AVE NASHVILLE TN 37216
1304 CARDINAL AVE NASHVILLE TN 37216
1306 CARDINAL AVE NASHVILLE TN 37216
1312 CARDINAL AVE NASHVILLE TN 37216
1315 B GREENLAND AVE NASHVILLE TN 37216
1320 CARDINAL AVE NASHVILLE TN 37216
1316 CARDINAL AVE NASHVILLE TN 37216

1315 GREENLAND AVE NASHVILLE TN 37216



